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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------OPEN

1 1 21 MINAKSHI VAKHATSINH VANZARA 94.10 SEBC FBSC 72.7084.10

2 2 306 RIKITA KHUSHALBHAI CHAVDA 88.80 SC FBSC 73.9078.80

3 3 577 APEKSHABEN DILIPKUMAR SUTHAR 88.80 SEBC FBSC 71.5078.80

4 4 579 PARTH RAJESHBHAI PATEL 86.80 EWS MBSC 69.6076.80

5 5 1069 KRUNALKUMAR PUNAMBHAI RATHOD 86.50 SC MBSC 70.5076.50

6 6 566 DIPA RAJKUMAR DAS 86.40 OPEN FBSC 0.0086.40

7 7 13 PRASHANT DHIRAJBHAI PARMAR 85.70 SC MBSC 68.8075.70

8 8 276 MALSINGBHAI NAYKABHAI RATHVA 85.30 ST MBSC 0.0085.30

9 9 814 JAYPALSINH PUSHPENDRASINH PUWAR 85.00 OPEN MBSC 64.9075.00

10 10 950 NAYANBHAI RAMESHBHAI THAKOR 85.00 SEBC MBSC 0.0085.00

11 11 841 DIXITABEN SHARADBHAI VAGHELA 84.60 SEBC FBSC 0.0084.60

12 12 574 AASTHA BHAVESHBHAI LALCHETA 83.21 EWS FBSC 72.4073.21

13 13 18 DARPANKUMAR CHANDUBHAI CHAUHAN 83.10 OPEN MBSC 0.0083.10

14 14 260 FARDINKHAN FIROJKHAN PATHAN 82.70 OPEN MBSC 71.8072.70

15 15 19 JAYKUMAR JIGNESHBHAI PATEL 82.30 OPEN MBSC 0.0082.30

16 16 302 RAHULBHAI MAHESHBHAI RATHVA 82.30 ST MBSC 0.0082.30

17 17 1047 KANUBHAI DEVAYATBHAI KAMLIYA 82.30 SEBC MBSC 0.0082.30

18 18 444 MAYURKUMAR RANABHAI DHOLAKIYA 82.20 SEBC MBSC 0.0082.20

19 19 826 GAYATRIBEN JAYENDRASINH SINDHA 82.20 EWS FBSC 0.0082.20

20 20 564 JAHANVI HETALKUMAR CHAUHAN 81.30 SEBC FBSC 67.7071.30

21 21 565 TAUFIKHUSEN GULAMHUSEN MALEK 80.40 OPEN MBSC 72.3070.40

22 22 575 VAISHALIBEN RAJESHKUMAR ZALA 80.30 SEBC FBSC 0.0080.30

23 23 1070 JUHI DEEPAK RAMNANI 79.30 OPEN FBSC 66.9069.30

24 24 300 AMITKUMAR RANABHAI DHOLAKIYA 78.30 SEBC MBSC 61.8068.30

25 25 261 PANTHINI JASVANTBHAI PATEL 78.30 SEBC FBSC 0.0078.30

26 26 833 JIGARKUMAR NAGINBHAI PURANI 78.10 SC MBSC 0.0078.10

27 27 11 HARSHABEN RAMESHBHAI BAROT 77.90 SEBC FBSC 73.1067.90
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------OPEN

28 28 436 AJAJKHAN AYUBKHAN PATHAN 77.70 OPEN MBSC 74.2067.70

29 29 442 RIYABEN AJAYKUMAR PAREKH 77.60 SEBC FBSC 68.2067.60

30 30 16 RIDHDHI ARJUNSINH PARMAR 77.20 OPEN FBSC 71.9067.20

31 31 953 MANHARSINH JAYANTIBHAI BARAIYA 76.90 SEBC MBSC 0.0076.90

32 32 6 ANUJBHAI ASHWINBHAI KHALASI 76.70 SEBC MBSC 68.9066.70

33 33 562 ISHIKA SHAILESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 76.50 SEBC FBSC 0.0076.50

34 34 307 DHARMRAJSINH ARVINDSINH ZALA 76.00 SEBC MBSC 0.0076.00

35 35 8 DIPISHABEN HASMUKHBHAI PATEL 75.40 OPEN FBSC 66.2065.40

36 36 835 BHAVINKUMAR PRAVINBHAI SOLANKI 75.30 SEBC MBSC 0.0075.30

37 37 447 JAGRUTIBEN NATUBHAI CHAUHAN 75.10 OPEN FBSC 0.0075.10

38 38 813 KRINJALBEN AMARSING VASAVA 75.00 ST FBSC 0.0075.00

39 39 448 VANITABEN KIRANKUMAR RATHOD 74.90 OPEN FBSC 0.0074.90

40 40 825 URVISHKUMAR VIJAYBHAI SHARMA 74.90 OPEN MBSC 0.0074.90

41 41 303 MANSI RAMESHBHAI CHAVDA 74.70 SC FBSC 0.0074.70

42 42 304 DIPIKABEN DILIPSINH GOHIL 74.70 EWS FBSC 68.6064.70

43 43 301 MILAN JAYANTILAL PARMAR 74.60 SEBC MBSC 0.0074.60

44 44 573 NARESHKUMAR BHAGVANSINH CHAUHAN 74.30 OPEN MBSC 67.3064.30

45 45 1057 AJAYKUMAR AJITSINH DABHI 74.30 SEBC MBSC 65.8064.30

46 46 3 DHARMISHTHA KANUBHAI PADHIYAR 74.10 SEBC FBSC 0.0074.10

47 47 445 LUBNAZBANU MOHMMADRAZAK MALEK 73.90 OPEN FBSC 0.0073.90

48 48 960 KAILASBEN MANGALSINH SODHAPARMAR 73.80 OPEN FBSC 68.8063.80

49 49 962 KAMLESHBHAI MAFATBHAI SOLANKI 73.60 SEBC MBSC 68.6063.60

50 50 1179 DHRUVIBEN PILAJIBHAI GAMIT 73.40 ST FBSC 0.0073.40

51 51 1170 CHINTANKUMAR MOHANBHAI PADHIYAR 73.30 OPEN MBSC 67.0063.30

52 52 451 MOHMMADNAIM NASARUDDIN SHAIKH 72.90 OPEN MBSC 69.6062.90

53 53 952 RAVJIBHAI BABUBHAI SARAVAIYA 72.60 OPEN MBSC 0.0072.60

54 54 812 RASHMIKABEN RAMESHBHAI VASAVA 72.40 ST FBSC 0.0072.40
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------OPEN

55 55 1122 VISHALBHAI VAJEKANBHAI JOGRANA 72.40 OPEN MBSC 0.0072.40

56 56 837 KAUSHIKKUMAR DHANSUKHBHAI SOLANKI 72.20 OPEN MBSC 61.2062.20

57 57 816 KISHNABAHEN DASHRATHSINH ZALA 72.00 SEBC FBSC 0.0072.00

58 58 951 BHUMIBEN KAMLESHBHAI CHAUHAN 72.00 SEBC FBSC 0.0072.00

59 59 14 URVASHIBEN NANDUBHAI BARIYA 71.70 SEBC FBSC 71.0061.70

60 60 957 HASMITABEN SURESHSINH ZALA 71.70 SEBC FBSC 0.0071.70

61 61 1023 MAYURKUMAR JITENDRABHAI SODHAPARMAR 71.50 SEBC MBSC 0.0071.50

62 62 1120 KETANKUMAR BAHADURSINH JADAV 71.50 EWS MBSC 0.0071.50

63 63 259 AADILHUSEN MAHEBUBHUSEN SHAIKH 71.40 EWS MBSC 72.5061.40

64 64 1080 VEDANGINI TUSHARKUMAR VYAS 71.40 EWS FBSC 0.0071.40

65 65 22 NITALBEN  KAMLESHKUMAR PANCHAL 71.20 SEBC FBSC 0.0071.20

66 66 827 SUNILKUMAR NARESHBHAI VAGHELA 71.00 SEBC MBSC 0.0071.00

67 67 7 SMIT SNEHALBHAI SHAH 70.80 OPEN MBSC 60.7060.80

68 68 831 DHRUVIKKUMAR MAHESHBHAI SOLANKI 70.80 EWS MBSC 0.0070.80

69 69 1125 RAJUBHAI MUKESHBHAI CHAUHAN 70.70 SEBC MBSC 64.2060.70

70 70 958 HARPALSINH MAHENDRASINH PARMAR 70.60 SEBC MBSC 63.7060.60

71 71 17 SHALEHABANU SIKANDARKHA RATHOD 70.50 OPEN FBSC 70.5060.50

72 72 298 PANKAJKUMAR  ALKESHBHAI  DEVDA 70.40 ST MBSC 70.3060.40

73 73 443 KIRTIBEN KISHORSINH PARMAR 70.40 OPEN FBSC 0.0070.40

74 74 4 SANJAYBHAI BUDHABHAI VAGHRI 70.30 SEBC MBSC 62.0060.30

75 75 645 KAUSHIKBHAI KABHAIBHAI PADHIYAR 69.80 OPEN MBSC 0.0069.80

76 76 9 NIRALIBEN DEVENDRABHAI PATEL 69.70 SEBC FBSC 0.0069.70

77 77 1030 NIMISHABEN BHARATBHAI ZALA 69.70 OPEN FBSC 65.0059.70

78 78 836 URVASHIBEN PRADIPBHAI GOHIL 69.60 OPEN FBSC 0.0069.60

79 79 441 BHAVINBHAI ASHVINBHAI VALAND 69.40 SEBC MBSC 58.2062.40

80 80 299 SEJALBEN VIKRAMBHAI TALPADA 69.30 SEBC FBSC 0.0069.30

81 81 820 SHAILESH RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN 69.20 SEBC MBSC 0.0069.20
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------OPEN

82 82 569 RAHULKUMAR DILIPKUMAR SOLANKI 69.10 OPEN MBSC 0.0069.10

83 83 817 RAJDIPSINH VIRAMDEVSINH GOHIL 69.10 EWS MBSC 0.0069.10

84 84 439 NILESHKUMAR BHANUBHAI THAKOR 69.00 OPEN MBSC 65.7059.00

85 85 811 YOGENDRASINH VIKRAMSINH MAHIDA 68.80 EWS MBSC 0.0068.80

86 86 1054 BHAVIKABEN BHASKARBHAI VASAVA 68.60 ST FBSC 71.5058.60

87 87 1192 SONALIKUMARI MANOJKUMAR PANDEY 68.50 OPEN FBSC 0.0068.50

88 88 23 SHWETABEN ASHWINBHAI PATEL 68.30 OPEN FBSC 0.0068.30

89 89 1135 NILESHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI MAKWANA 68.30 SEBC MBSC 0.0068.30

90 90 955 NARENDRASINH FATESINH PADHIYAR 68.20 OPEN MBSC 0.0068.20

91 91 822 SMITABEN ABHESINH PARMAR 68.10 SEBC FBSC 0.0068.10

92 92 832 ANILKUMAR KIRITBHAI CHAUHAN 68.00 SEBC MBSC 0.0068.00

93 93 1040 AYUSHIBEN ASHOKKUMAR PATEL 67.70 OPEN FBSC 0.0067.70

94 94 449 MANISHBHAI MUKESHBHAI BHOKAN 67.60 SEBC MBSC 0.0067.60

95 95 824 JIGNESHKUMAR LAVJIBHAI ROHIT 67.60 SC MBSC 0.0067.60

96 96 839 KAULIK HEMALBHAI PRAJAPATI 67.40 OPEN MBSC 0.0067.40

97 97 1118 RAJESHBHAI BUDHABHAI PADHIYAR 67.30 OPEN MBSC 0.0067.30

98 98 24 RAJAL RAJENDRABHAI CHAUHAN 67.00 OPEN FBSC 0.0067.00

99 99 568 HARIHARSINH LAXMANSINH GOHIL 66.90 SEBC MBSC 0.0066.90

100 100 561 UMESH NANDKISHOR TRIVEDI 66.86 OPEN MBSC 58.8059.86

101 101 1146 MUKESHBHAI KANUBHAI PADHIYAR 66.80 SEBC MBSC 0.0066.80

102 102 12 JYORJ PITERBHAI MAKWANA 66.75 OPEN MBSC 63.0756.75

103 103 446 ANITABEN TAKHATSINH ZALA 66.70 SEBC FBSC 0.0066.70

104 104 840 DIGVIJAYSINH ARJUNSINH MAHIDA 66.70 OPEN MBSC 0.0066.70

105 105 567 DEVKUMAR VIJAYBHAI PRAJAPATI 66.40 SEBC MBSC 0.0066.40

106 106 912 NISHABAHEN GHANSHYAMBHAI SOLANKI 66.40 SEBC FBSC 0.0066.40

107 107 1062 KHUSHIBEN ASHVINBHAI PATEL 66.40 OPEN FBSC 0.0066.40

108 108 1041 AMISHKUMAR HARSHADBHAI VAGHELA 66.20 OPEN MBSC 0.0066.20
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109 109 961 KINJALBEN RAJESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 66.00 SEBC FBSC 0.0066.00

110 110 435 NIRMALSINH NATVARSINH SOLANKI 65.70 OPEN MBSC 0.0065.70

111 111 1049 DIVYA VIJAYSINH CHAUHAN 65.70 EWS FBSC 0.0065.70

112 112 1081 VIJAYSINH POPATSINH ZALA 65.60 SEBC MBSC 0.0065.60

113 113 818 VATSALKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PATEL 65.50 EWS MBSC 63.7055.50

114 114 1055 HARDIKKUMAR DILIPBHAI RATHVA 65.10 ST MBSC 0.0065.10

115 115 1077 DIXITABEN SURESHBHAI RATHVA 64.60 ST FBSC 0.0064.60

116 116 270 PREETIBEN SURESHBHAI CHAUHAN 64.20 SEBC FBSC 0.0064.20

117 117 305 VIPULKUMAR VINUBHAI DABHI 63.90 SEBC MBSC 0.0063.90

118 118 815 MAHESHGIRI DHANRAJGIRI GOSAI 63.80 SEBC MBSC 0.0063.80

119 119 570 TARUNBHAI DEVANBHAI RATHVA 63.70 ST MBSC 0.0063.70

120 120 1121 SHAILESHBHAI SOMABHAI PARMAR 63.40 OPEN MBSC 0.0063.40

121 121 1119 ARUNKUMAR GOPALSINH JADAV 63.40 OPEN MBSC 0.0063.40

122 122 278 MEERA KUMARI MARCHHU PAL 62.90 OPEN FBSC 58.7055.90

123 123 821 UJJVALSINH LAXMANBHAI CHAUHAN 62.70 SEBC MBSC 0.0062.70

124 124 1 JYOTIKABEN DHIRENDRAKUMAR SOLANKI 62.20 OPEN FBSC 0.0062.20

125 125 2 KINJAL SURESHBHAI  NIZAMA 62.00 SEBC FBSC 0.0062.00

126 126 1134 JIGARSINH DILIPSINH CHAUHAN 61.90 SEBC MBSC 0.0061.90

127 127 440 PAYALBEN CHANDUBHAI RATHOD 61.60 SEBC FBSC 0.0061.60

128 128 1193 YUVRAJSINH GANPATBHAI VAGHELA 61.30 OPEN MBSC 0.0061.30

129 129 20 JAYENDRASINH VIKRAMSINH SOLANKI 60.70 OPEN MBSC 0.0060.70

130 130 571 BHAVINKUMAR SURESHBHAI DABHI 60.70 OPEN MBSC 0.0060.70

131 131 830 NILESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI VAGHELA 60.70 SEBC MBSC 0.0060.70

132 132 810 MAHAMMADSAHIL INAYATHUSEN CHAUHAN 60.00 OPEN MBSC 0.0060.00

133 133 838 ANKITABEN RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI 59.90 OPEN FBSC 0.0059.90

134 134 1110 ANILSINH JASHVANTBHAI PARMAR 59.40 OPEN MBSC 0.0059.40

135 135 834 UMANGKUMAR NARENDRABHAI VALA 59.20 SC MBSC 0.0059.20
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------OPEN

136 136 809 SAMIRBHAI YASINHUSEN ABDAL 58.50 OPEN MBSC 0.0058.50

137 137 25 JAYKUMAR BHANUBHAI ROHIT 58.10 SC MBSC 0.0058.10

138 138 1039 SHIVAMKUMAR KALIDAS SODHA 57.50 SEBC MBSC 0.0057.50

139 139 576 YUVRAJKUMAR DINESHBHAI RATHOD 57.40 EWS MBSC 0.0057.40

140 140 1037 MUKESHKUMAR GORDHANBHAI RATHOD 56.70 OPEN MBSC 0.0056.70

141 141 1124 AJAYBHAI MANUBHAI BHARVAD 55.90 SEBC MBSC 0.0055.90

142 142 15 ALPESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI RATHVA 54.60 ST MBSC 0.0054.60

143 143 10 ANILKUMAR CHANDUBHAI PARMAR 54.60 OPEN MBSC 0.0054.60
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------SC

1 2 306 RIKITA KHUSHALBHAI CHAVDA 88.80 SC FBSC 73.9078.80

2 5 1069 KRUNALKUMAR PUNAMBHAI RATHOD 86.50 SC MBSC 70.5076.50

3 7 13 PRASHANT DHIRAJBHAI PARMAR 85.70 SC MBSC 68.8075.70

4 26 833 JIGARKUMAR NAGINBHAI PURANI 78.10 SC MBSC 0.0078.10

5 41 303 MANSI RAMESHBHAI CHAVDA 74.70 SC FBSC 0.0074.70

6 95 824 JIGNESHKUMAR LAVJIBHAI ROHIT 67.60 SC MBSC 0.0067.60

7 135 834 UMANGKUMAR NARENDRABHAI VALA 59.20 SC MBSC 0.0059.20

8 137 25 JAYKUMAR BHANUBHAI ROHIT 58.10 SC MBSC 0.0058.10
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------ST

1 8 276 MALSINGBHAI NAYKABHAI RATHVA 85.30 ST MBSC 0.0085.30

2 16 302 RAHULBHAI MAHESHBHAI RATHVA 82.30 ST MBSC 0.0082.30

3 38 813 KRINJALBEN AMARSING VASAVA 75.00 ST FBSC 0.0075.00

4 50 1179 DHRUVIBEN PILAJIBHAI GAMIT 73.40 ST FBSC 0.0073.40

5 54 812 RASHMIKABEN RAMESHBHAI VASAVA 72.40 ST FBSC 0.0072.40

6 72 298 PANKAJKUMAR  ALKESHBHAI  DEVDA 70.40 ST MBSC 70.3060.40

7 86 1054 BHAVIKABEN BHASKARBHAI VASAVA 68.60 ST FBSC 71.5058.60

8 114 1055 HARDIKKUMAR DILIPBHAI RATHVA 65.10 ST MBSC 0.0065.10

9 115 1077 DIXITABEN SURESHBHAI RATHVA 64.60 ST FBSC 0.0064.60

10 119 570 TARUNBHAI DEVANBHAI RATHVA 63.70 ST MBSC 0.0063.70

11 142 15 ALPESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI RATHVA 54.60 ST MBSC 0.0054.60
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------SEBC

1 1 21 MINAKSHI VAKHATSINH VANZARA 94.10 SEBC FBSC 72.7084.10

2 3 577 APEKSHABEN DILIPKUMAR SUTHAR 88.80 SEBC FBSC 71.5078.80

3 10 950 NAYANBHAI RAMESHBHAI THAKOR 85.00 SEBC MBSC 0.0085.00

4 11 841 DIXITABEN SHARADBHAI VAGHELA 84.60 SEBC FBSC 0.0084.60

5 17 1047 KANUBHAI DEVAYATBHAI KAMLIYA 82.30 SEBC MBSC 0.0082.30

6 18 444 MAYURKUMAR RANABHAI DHOLAKIYA 82.20 SEBC MBSC 0.0082.20

7 20 564 JAHANVI HETALKUMAR CHAUHAN 81.30 SEBC FBSC 67.7071.30

8 22 575 VAISHALIBEN RAJESHKUMAR ZALA 80.30 SEBC FBSC 0.0080.30

9 24 300 AMITKUMAR RANABHAI DHOLAKIYA 78.30 SEBC MBSC 61.8068.30

10 25 261 PANTHINI JASVANTBHAI PATEL 78.30 SEBC FBSC 0.0078.30

11 27 11 HARSHABEN RAMESHBHAI BAROT 77.90 SEBC FBSC 73.1067.90

12 29 442 RIYABEN AJAYKUMAR PAREKH 77.60 SEBC FBSC 68.2067.60

13 31 953 MANHARSINH JAYANTIBHAI BARAIYA 76.90 SEBC MBSC 0.0076.90

14 32 6 ANUJBHAI ASHWINBHAI KHALASI 76.70 SEBC MBSC 68.9066.70

15 33 562 ISHIKA SHAILESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 76.50 SEBC FBSC 0.0076.50

16 34 307 DHARMRAJSINH ARVINDSINH ZALA 76.00 SEBC MBSC 0.0076.00

17 36 835 BHAVINKUMAR PRAVINBHAI SOLANKI 75.30 SEBC MBSC 0.0075.30

18 43 301 MILAN JAYANTILAL PARMAR 74.60 SEBC MBSC 0.0074.60

19 45 1057 AJAYKUMAR AJITSINH DABHI 74.30 SEBC MBSC 65.8064.30

20 46 3 DHARMISHTHA KANUBHAI PADHIYAR 74.10 SEBC FBSC 0.0074.10

21 49 962 KAMLESHBHAI MAFATBHAI SOLANKI 73.60 SEBC MBSC 68.6063.60

22 57 816 KISHNABAHEN DASHRATHSINH ZALA 72.00 SEBC FBSC 0.0072.00

23 58 951 BHUMIBEN KAMLESHBHAI CHAUHAN 72.00 SEBC FBSC 0.0072.00

24 59 14 URVASHIBEN NANDUBHAI BARIYA 71.70 SEBC FBSC 71.0061.70

25 60 957 HASMITABEN SURESHSINH ZALA 71.70 SEBC FBSC 0.0071.70

26 61 1023 MAYURKUMAR JITENDRABHAI SODHAPARMAR 71.50 SEBC MBSC 0.0071.50

27 65 22 NITALBEN  KAMLESHKUMAR PANCHAL 71.20 SEBC FBSC 0.0071.20
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------SEBC

28 66 827 SUNILKUMAR NARESHBHAI VAGHELA 71.00 SEBC MBSC 0.0071.00

29 69 1125 RAJUBHAI MUKESHBHAI CHAUHAN 70.70 SEBC MBSC 64.2060.70

30 70 958 HARPALSINH MAHENDRASINH PARMAR 70.60 SEBC MBSC 63.7060.60

31 74 4 SANJAYBHAI BUDHABHAI VAGHRI 70.30 SEBC MBSC 62.0060.30

32 76 9 NIRALIBEN DEVENDRABHAI PATEL 69.70 SEBC FBSC 0.0069.70

33 79 441 BHAVINBHAI ASHVINBHAI VALAND 69.40 SEBC MBSC 58.2062.40

34 80 299 SEJALBEN VIKRAMBHAI TALPADA 69.30 SEBC FBSC 0.0069.30

35 81 820 SHAILESH RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN 69.20 SEBC MBSC 0.0069.20

36 89 1135 NILESHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI MAKWANA 68.30 SEBC MBSC 0.0068.30

37 91 822 SMITABEN ABHESINH PARMAR 68.10 SEBC FBSC 0.0068.10

38 92 832 ANILKUMAR KIRITBHAI CHAUHAN 68.00 SEBC MBSC 0.0068.00

39 94 449 MANISHBHAI MUKESHBHAI BHOKAN 67.60 SEBC MBSC 0.0067.60

40 99 568 HARIHARSINH LAXMANSINH GOHIL 66.90 SEBC MBSC 0.0066.90

41 101 1146 MUKESHBHAI KANUBHAI PADHIYAR 66.80 SEBC MBSC 0.0066.80

42 103 446 ANITABEN TAKHATSINH ZALA 66.70 SEBC FBSC 0.0066.70

43 105 567 DEVKUMAR VIJAYBHAI PRAJAPATI 66.40 SEBC MBSC 0.0066.40

44 106 912 NISHABAHEN GHANSHYAMBHAI SOLANKI 66.40 SEBC FBSC 0.0066.40

45 109 961 KINJALBEN RAJESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 66.00 SEBC FBSC 0.0066.00

46 112 1081 VIJAYSINH POPATSINH ZALA 65.60 SEBC MBSC 0.0065.60

47 116 270 PREETIBEN SURESHBHAI CHAUHAN 64.20 SEBC FBSC 0.0064.20

48 117 305 VIPULKUMAR VINUBHAI DABHI 63.90 SEBC MBSC 0.0063.90

49 118 815 MAHESHGIRI DHANRAJGIRI GOSAI 63.80 SEBC MBSC 0.0063.80

50 123 821 UJJVALSINH LAXMANBHAI CHAUHAN 62.70 SEBC MBSC 0.0062.70

51 125 2 KINJAL SURESHBHAI  NIZAMA 62.00 SEBC FBSC 0.0062.00

52 126 1134 JIGARSINH DILIPSINH CHAUHAN 61.90 SEBC MBSC 0.0061.90

53 127 440 PAYALBEN CHANDUBHAI RATHOD 61.60 SEBC FBSC 0.0061.60

54 131 830 NILESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI VAGHELA 60.70 SEBC MBSC 0.0060.70
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VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------SEBC

55 138 1039 SHIVAMKUMAR KALIDAS SODHA 57.50 SEBC MBSC 0.0057.50

56 141 1124 AJAYBHAI MANUBHAI BHARVAD 55.90 SEBC MBSC 0.0055.90
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SER.

NO.

MRT.
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FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------EWS

1 4 579 PARTH RAJESHBHAI PATEL 86.80 EWS MBSC 69.6076.80

2 12 574 AASTHA BHAVESHBHAI LALCHETA 83.21 EWS FBSC 72.4073.21

3 19 826 GAYATRIBEN JAYENDRASINH SINDHA 82.20 EWS FBSC 0.0082.20

4 42 304 DIPIKABEN DILIPSINH GOHIL 74.70 EWS FBSC 68.6064.70

5 62 1120 KETANKUMAR BAHADURSINH JADAV 71.50 EWS MBSC 0.0071.50

6 63 259 AADILHUSEN MAHEBUBHUSEN SHAIKH 71.40 EWS MBSC 72.5061.40

7 64 1080 VEDANGINI TUSHARKUMAR VYAS 71.40 EWS FBSC 0.0071.40

8 68 831 DHRUVIKKUMAR MAHESHBHAI SOLANKI 70.80 EWS MBSC 0.0070.80

9 83 817 RAJDIPSINH VIRAMDEVSINH GOHIL 69.10 EWS MBSC 0.0069.10

10 85 811 YOGENDRASINH VIKRAMSINH MAHIDA 68.80 EWS MBSC 0.0068.80

11 111 1049 DIVYA VIJAYSINH CHAUHAN 65.70 EWS FBSC 0.0065.70

12 113 818 VATSALKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PATEL 65.50 EWS MBSC 63.7055.50

13 139 576 YUVRAJKUMAR DINESHBHAI RATHOD 57.40 EWS MBSC 0.0057.40


